
Diary dates for parents/carers                      Autumn 2017 

Date Time Event 

September   

Monday & Tuesday 4th/5th Sept All day School closed for Non-Pupil days 

Wednesday 6th September 8.55am Children return to school after summer holidays 

Friday 8th September 9.30am Mass in School 

Sunday 24th September 11.00am Welcome Mass for FSU children and Harvest festival shared lunch for 
everyone in Church  

Tuesday 26th September  Morning School photos 

Wednesday 27th September 11.15-1.15 Class 6 to ECC Science taster session 

Thursday 28th September Evening ECC open evening 

Friday 29th September  9.30am KS2 Mass in Church 

Friday 29th September  3.30pm Catch up photos for any children away on Wednesday or children with 
siblings that are not in school. 

October    

Monday 2nd October  All day Class 3 & 4 trip to Plymouth Aquarium 

Tuesday 3rd October 9.00-10.00am Class 6 parent activity session 

Tuesday 3rd October 2.00-3.15pm Class 4 parent activity session 

Wednesday 4th October  9.00-10.00am Sycamore Class parent activity session 

Thursday 5th October 9.00-10.00am Class 5 parent activity session 

Thursday 5th October  6.00-8.00pm Children’s Swish party in the school hall 

Friday 6th October 9.00-10.00am Class 3 parent activity session 

Tuesday 10th October All day  Rowan & Sycamore trip to Seaton Jurassic 

Wednesday 11th October  9.00-10.00am Rowan Class parent activity session 

Wednesday 11th October 2-3.15pm FSU parent activity session 

Friday 13th October 1.15-3.15pm Donkey Sanctuary visiting school 

Monday 16th-Friday 20th October All week Class 6 PGL residential 

Wednesday 18th October 3.40-6.00pm FSU - Class 5 Parents evening – Times to be issued 

Thursday 19th October Morning Flu vaccines for Rec - Yr4 

Thursday 19th October 3.40-6.00pm FSU - Class 5 Parents evening – Times to be issued 

Friday 20th October 3.30pm Children break-up for half-term 

Monday 23rd-Friday 27th Oct All week Half term 

Monday 30th October 8.55am Children return to school 

Tuesday 31st October 3.30-5.30pm Class 6 parents evening – Times to be issued 

November   

Wednesday 1st November All day Dress up as a Saint Day 

Wednesday 1st November  9.30am Whole School Mass in Church 

Thursday 2nd November  3.30-5.30pm Class 6 parents evening – Times to be issued 

Friday 3rd November Evening School disco 

Monday 13th November All day Anti-bullying week – workshops all day 

Wednesday 15th November 1.30-2.45pm Class 5 & 6 to ECC for Budleigh literary festival event 

Thursday 16th November TBC Class 4 Drama workshop  

Friday 17th November All day Children in Need – No uniform – dress up in spots! £1 

Saturday 18th November TBC Family photos 

Monday 20th November  All day School closed for Non-Pupil day 

Sunday 26th November TBC Church Fete day 

Thursday 30th November  Evening  E-Safety talk for parents 

December   

Friday 1st December  10.00am  FSU Nativity play 10am in School 

Friday 1st December 6-8pm Film night 

Tuesday 5th December 2.00pm&6.00pm KS1 Nativity play 

Thursday 7th December 6.30-7.30pm Class 3 & 4 Advent Service in Church 

Friday 8th December  10.00am KS1 Nativity in Church 

Friday 8th December  6.00-8.00pm Christmas Fair 

Tuesday 12th December 7.00-8.00pm Class 5 & 6 Advent Service in Church 

Thursday 14th December  PM - time TBC Christmas Art Gallery followed by Carols around the Christmas Tree 

Friday 15th December  9.30am Mass in School 

Friday 15th December  3.30pm Children break-up for Christmas 

January   

Tuesday 2nd January All day Non-Pupil day 

Wednesday 3rd January  8.55am Children return to school  

 


